
 

CRTS, INC. 
DUKE ENERGY 
BLACK’S TIRE 

SWAMP FOX AGENCY, INC. 
BANDIT OF THE SOUTHEAST 
TRIPLE‐T TRUCK CENTERS 
VULCAN ON‐BOARD SCALES 
BEST ONE TIRE & SERVICE 

PIEDMONT TRUCK TIRES, INC. 
VERMEER MID ATLANTIC, INC. 
SHEALY’S TRUCK CENTER, INC. 
FOGMAKER NORTH AMERICA 
DIAMONDBACK TRAILERS, LLC 
PINNACLE TRAILER SALES, INC. 

CAROLINA HONDA POWERHOUSE 
TIDEWATER EQUIPMENT COMPANY  
SOUTHERN LOGGERS COOPERATIVE 
SCHAEFFER SPECIALIZED LUBRICANTS                                          

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC. 
FORESTRY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
PALMETTO STATE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 

O’DONOVAN & ASSOCIATES, INC. / TIMBERSURE 
PRESSURE WASHER SYSTEMS & SERVICE, LLC 

PIONEER SC & BLANCHARD MACHINERY COMPANY  
FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY & JOHN DEERE FORESTRY 

WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT KENWORTH OF SOUTH CAROLINA  
HORRY‐GEORGETOWN TECHNICAL COLLEGE ‐  

FORESTRY TECHNOLOGY  

THANKS TO THESE 2015 MEETING EXHIBITORS ... 

SWAMP FOX AGENCY, INC. 
Pinopolis 

 

TIDEWATER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
Newberry, Conway & Walterboro 

 

FORESTRY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
Raleigh, NC 

 

PIONEER SOUTH CAROLINA 
A Division of Blanchard Machinery Company 

Lexington, Florence, Georgetown, Simpsonville, Walterboro 
 

FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
West Columbia, Aynor, Simpsonville,  
Ladson, Andrews &  Walterboro       

 

JOHN DEERE FORESTRY, DEERE & CO. 
Moline, Il 

 

PALMETTO STATE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC 
Lexington 

 

PLUM CREEK TIMBER COMPANY 
Columbia 

 

NORBORD SOUTH CAROLINA, INC. 
Kinards 

 

CRTS. INC.  
Statesville, NC & Lexington 

 

PINNACLE TRAILER SALES, INC. 
Wilmington & Spartanburg 

 

PIEDMONT TRUCK TIRES, INC. 
Summerville 

SONOCO PRODUCTS COMPANY 

Forest Resources Division 
Hartsville 

 

GEORGIA PACIFIC CORPORATION 
Piedmont & Coastal Wood Procurement 

Prosperity 
 

SOUTHERN LOGGERS COOPERATIVE 
Pineville, LA 

 

VERMEER MID ATLANTIC, INC. 
Charlotte, NC 

 

TRIPLE‐T TRUCK CENTERS 
Florence, Charleston & Wilmington, NC 

 

COLLUM’S LUMBER PRODUCTS, LLC 
Allendale 

 

SHEALY’S TRUCK CENTER, INC. 
Columbia & Duncan 

 

O’DONAVAN & ASSOCIATES, INC./TIMBERSURE 
Glenelg, MD 

 

THOMPSON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY & LUBRICANTS 
SUMTER 

 

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC. 
COLUMBIA, GREENVILLE, GREER, FLORENCE & CHARLESTON 

 

WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT KENWORTH OF  
SOUTH CAROLINA 
WEST COLUMBIA 

 

RESOLUTE FOREST PRODUCTS 
CATAWBA 

THANKS TO OUR 16TH ANNUAL MEETING SPONSORS ... 


